

LITEM NO.1 COURT NO.4 SECTION PIL(W)  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No.163/2013

VIKASH CHANDRA GUDDU BABA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 08/03/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subhro Sanyal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG

Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR

Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. Prabal Bagchi, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Singh, Adv.

Mr. Somya Rathore, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Manita Verma, Adv.

Ms. Saroj Bala, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter in the first week of April, 2016.

(Chetan Kumar)

Court Master (H.S. Parasher)

Court Master